
PO Box 816  
Fort Apache, AZ. 85926 

Ph: (928) 338-4325 Fax: (928) 338-3933 
 

 

Tribal Plan & Project Review (TPPR) 
Meeting Schedule for 2018 

 
Tuesday, January 16, 2018 

 
Tuesday, February 20, 2018 

 
Tuesday, March 20, 2018 

 
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 

 
Tuesday, May 15, 2018 

 
Tuesday, June 19, 2018 

 
Tuesday, July 17, 2018 

 
Tuesday, August 21, 2018 

 
Tuesday, September 18, 2018 

 
Tuesday, October 16, 2018 

 
Tuesday, November 20, 2018 

 
No Meeting in December 2018  

 
 

All TPPR proposals should include TPPR checklist application (2018 version),  
project summary, and detailed map.   

 
Contact Brenda P. Begay at (928) 338-4325 or by email at 

bbegay@wmat.us for more information.  
 

Thank you for your concern for the natural resources of the White Mountain Apache Tribe. 

WHITE MOUNTAIN APACHE TRIBE 

Environmental Protection Office 

 

 

 


